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XFOB:1:1: TITA MH

SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

LAND:1:1: 1.52 AC

7341 REMODEL 9,000 07/07/1993

HX Base Yr

563 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,288 96.6000 108.19 139,349 1955 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 87,764

UOP 200 20 40 2,813

1,448 1,288 90,577

BAS= W26 S48 E3 UOP= S10 E20N10 W20$ E23 N48$.

BAS

26

48

3
23

48

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


